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Kuutti-Kuppi
lauantai 2. marraskuuta 2019 - 9.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ FIN 1.1.2006
2 Dimitrov, Velizar SASÄ FIN 1.1.2005
3 Hasu, Jere ESPOM FIN 24.2.2004
4 Jakobsson, Justus MIKKM FIN 9.4.2006
5 Jäntti, Jonas KUOPM FIN 4.8.2006
6 Lappalainen, Valtteri MIKKM FIN 27.4.2006
7 Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM FIN 26.7.2003
8 Lotila, Otto KUOPM FIN 15.11.2006
9 Rantala, Einar HELSM FIN 9.10.2005
10 Remsu, Antti SASÄ FIN 1.1.2003
11 Saikko, Justus SASÄ FIN 1.1.2006
12 Tarkiainen, Akusti (Aku) SASÄ FIN 1.1.2004
13 Tarkiainen, Antti-Pekka (Api) SASÄ FIN 1.1.2006
14 Viidik, Renar ESPOM FIN 26.1.2006
15 Viidik, Romet ESPOM FIN 28.10.2008
16 Willman, Akseli KUOPM FIN 3.9.2005
17 Okabe, Takasumi HELSM JPN 21.8.2008
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Jakobsson, Justus MIKKM FIN
2 Saikko, Justus SASÄ FIN
3 Lappalainen, Valtteri MIKKM FIN
4 Jäntti, Jonas KUOPM FIN
5 Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ FIN
6 Hasu, Jere ESPOM FIN
7 Tarkiainen, Antti-Pekka (Api) SASÄ FIN
8 Viidik, Romet ESPOM FIN
9 Tarkiainen, Akusti (Aku) SASÄ FIN
10 Remsu, Antti SASÄ FIN
11 Okabe, Takasumi HELSM JPN
12 Lotila, Otto KUOPM FIN
13 Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM FIN
14 Dimitrov, Velizar SASÄ FIN
15 Willman, Akseli KUOPM FIN
16 Viidik, Renar ESPOM FIN
17 Rantala, Einar HELSM FIN
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Referee(s):

Korhonen, Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)
Korhonen, Joose (SASÄ / FIN)

Remsu, Antti SASÄ / FIN

Dimitrov, Velizar SASÄ / FIN

Tarkiainen, Akusti (Aku) SASÄ / FIN

Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ / FIN

Saikko, Justus SASÄ / FIN

Tarkiainen, Antti-Pekka (Api) SASÄ / FIN

Hasu, Jere ESPOM / FIN

Viidik, Renar ESPOM / FIN

Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM / FIN

Okabe, Takasumi HELSM / JPN

Rantala, Einar HELSM / FIN

Viidik, Romet ESPOM / FIN

Jäntti, Jonas KUOPM / FIN

Lotila, Otto KUOPM / FIN

Willman, Akseli KUOPM / FIN

Jakobsson, Justus MIKKM / FIN

Lappalainen, Valtteri MIKKM / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Remsu, Antti SASÄ FIN 1.1.2003
2 Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM FIN 26.7.2003
3 Rantala, Einar HELSM FIN 9.10.2005
4 Viidik, Renar ESPOM FIN 26.1.2006
5 Hasu, Jere ESPOM FIN 24.2.2004
6 Tarkiainen, Akusti (Aku) SASÄ FIN 1.1.2004
7 Lappalainen, Valtteri MIKKM FIN 27.4.2006
8 Tarkiainen, Antti-Pekka (Api) SASÄ FIN 1.1.2006
9 Lotila, Otto KUOPM FIN 15.11.2006
10 Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ FIN 1.1.2006
11 Okabe, Takasumi HELSM JPN 21.8.2008
12 Saikko, Justus SASÄ FIN 1.1.2006
13 Jäntti, Jonas KUOPM FIN 4.8.2006
14 Willman, Akseli KUOPM FIN 3.9.2005
15 Dimitrov, Velizar SASÄ FIN 1.1.2005
16 Jakobsson, Justus MIKKM FIN 9.4.2006
17 Viidik, Romet ESPOM FIN 28.10.2008
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
Korhonen, Jonni FIN B Ref: 1
Korhonen, Joose FIN P Ref: 1


